



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.978 OF 2022

Haribhau S/o. Raghunath Dhavle **Vs.** State of Maharashtra and Others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. V.R. Baseshankar, Advocate for the Appellant.
 Mr. M.A. Kadu, AGP for Respondent Nos.1, 4 and 5/State.

CORAM: PRAFULLA S. KHUBALKAR, J.

DATED : 06th JANUARY, 2026

Appellant is granted four weeks' time to file
 private paper book on record.

(PRAFULLA S. KHUBALKAR, J.)

Privel